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Product sheet

LCS® LEGRAND

Patch cord fibre optic OM4 multimode LC/LC Uniboot
duplex reversible polarity 3m

REF. 032697 | EAN. 3414970965295
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Product charateristics
, .
¢ OM4 multi-mode 50/125um The prOdUCt s benefits

o Fitted with ceramic ferrule connectors on each end —
o Reversible polarity

Installation
e Length 3m ) ] ] )
« Aqua sheaths . Duplex. conn.ectors W.Ith unl.boot configuration to save
space into high density environnement. Easy
Recommendation / Restriction switchable to change the standard A to B

, configuration to a A to A configuration.
e ROHS, REACH & SvHC compliant. Conform to IEC, ANSI-

TIA, and Telecordia performances requirements. Avantages

e The patchcords are terminated with premium range
physical contact, zirconia ferrule connectors which
are manufactured with precision factory mounting
and polishing techniques which helps assure high
transmission quality.
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